Autumn Term

Spring Term

Summer Term

P - present
A - apologies received.

15.9.20

5.10.20

13.10.20

10.11.20

8.12.20

12.01.21

09.02.21

02.03.21

16.03.21

22.03.21

11.05.21

25.05.21

15.06.21

29.06.21

13.07.21

Tim Brawn (appointed ot February).

Adam Cashmore

Jane Gifford (Chair of Governors)

Charlotte Hall (Headteacher)

Bob Hicks

Neil Lukins

Sarah McEvansoneya

Jenny Pithers

Gail Toop

Barry Tyler
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Jane Wheeler (Vice -Chair of
Governors).
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In attendance.

Ros Fanshawe (Clerk to the Governors).

Sam Hughes-Williams (School Business

Manager) finance reporting.




